
THIS WEEK AT ST. LUKE’S – November 12 - 18, 2016 
Saturday, November 12 
7:30 AM Aloha GMC of St. Luke’s (Men’s Group) 
8:00 AM Wood-Bee Carvers 
11:00 AM Granite Creek Park Food Ministry Serving, Prescott United Methodist Church, Prescott 
3:00 PM Showing of The Champions (pit bull rescue documentary) 
5:30 PM Holy Eucharist 
 

Sunday, November 13 
Twenty Sixth Sunday after Pentecost 
8:00 AM Holy Eucharist, guest preacher: The Rev. Canon Richard Morrison 
9:45 AM Sunday School 
9:45 AM Nursery Available 
10:00 AM Holy Eucharist, guest preacher: The Rev. Canon Richard Morrison 
During coffee hour, Honoring our Veterans 
11:30 AM Presentation: Who’s My Neighbor? with Canon Richard Morrison 
11:30 AM Daughters of the King 
11:30 AM Inquirers’ Class 
1:00 PM Girl Scouts Troop 79 
 

Monday, November 14 
9:00 AM Thumb Butte Quilters 
6:00 PM The Truth about Cancer series 
 

Tuesday, November 15 
6:00 PM Prescott Chorale Rehearsal 
6:30 PM Boy Scouts 
 

Wednesday, November 16 
10:00 AM Healing & Eucharist Service 
5:00 PM Bible Study 
5:00 PM Progressive Christian Studies 
7:00 PM Choir Rehearsal 
 

Thursday, November 17 
9:00 AM Morning Prayer 
5:30 PM Foster Care Info Night 
5:30 PM EfM 
6:30 PM Many Voices of Thanks Interfaith Celebration, Sacred Heart Church, Prescott 
 

Friday, November 18 
5:30 PM AA Meeting 
6:00 PM Teen Artists’ Gathering 
6:00 PM Monthly Potluck at home of Ed & Jan Hume 
 

 
LOOKING AHEAD… 

 Saturday, November 19 – Advent Workshop: Expecting Jesus, 9 a.m. to 3 p.m., St. Luke's 

 Wednesday, November 23 - Thanksgiving Eve Service, 7 p.m., St. Luke's 

 Thursday, November 24-Friday, November 25 - Parish Office Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday 

 Sunday, November 27 - First Sunday of Advent 


